
Foglio1

XV CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE ASPMI DI TIRO DIFENSIVO

Torrazza Piemonte (TO) 21 ottobre 2023

CLASSIFICHE

SQUADRE

1 TORINO 2 539,2

2 ROMAGNA 568,51

3 GENOVA 1 631,42

4 MODENA 1 680,71

5 BOLOGNA 682,58

6 TORINO 4 762,84

7 TORINO 1 796,49

8 GENOVA 3 893,91

9 GENOVA 2 933,2

10 GENOVA 4 1078,88

11 MODENA 2 1119,09

12 TORINO 3 1125,5

LADY

1 CAROLI LUCIA 199,96

2 CANEPA ERIKA 299,99

3 FERRARI KATIA 374,23

4 BIGNAMI CRISTINA 386,72

GENTLEMAN

1 PICCINI LORENZO 181,78

2 MORABITO ANDREA 182,35

3 CALEFFI DIEGO 192,52

4 GAMBACCINI FILIPPO UMBERTO 193,76

5 D'AVINO NUNZIATO 218,73

6 D'ADDIO FRANCESCO 221,6

7 ALBANO WILLIAM 222,54

8 PAROLA FLAVIO 222,9

9 DAGLIO IGOR 227,2

10 PROVENZANO ALEXANDER 228,34

11 RICCHIELLO SIMONE 229,7

12 PORRO ARMANDO 246,5

13 MOLINARO ANDREA 260,56

14 VINCENZI RICCARDO 280,2

15 ROMEO ROBERTO 280,38

16 ANSALDI ANDREA 292,21

17 SANUTI MAX 358,66

18 CESTER DIEGO 424,27
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SENIOR

1 BRINA LORENZO 166,8

2 PERRA GIUSEPPE 179,14

3 CASARI MAURIZIO 181,4

4 DE SIMONI FRANCESCO 215,94

5 BONINO MAURO 228

6 SELLONE FABIO 243,72

7 CIOCCA RICCARDO 272,84

8 MIGLIO ALBERTO 301,06

9 BADINI RICCARDO 308,4

10 LAMBERTO GABRIELE 314,33

11 RIVA CAMBRINO ROBERTO 333,77

12 SUOZZI FABRIZIO 354,63

13 VITTORIA ENZO 366,72

SUPERSENIOR

1 BOTTURI ENRI 146,1

2 GRANDI FRANCO 266,16

3 BELLINO RICCARDO 323,7

4 CANCELLIERE PIETRO 384,15

LAWENFORCEMENT

1 SELLONE FABIO 243,72

2 PORRO ARMANDO 246,5

3 MOLINARO ANDREA 260,56

4 ANSALDI ANDREA 292,21

5 LAMBERTO GABRIELE 314,33

6 RIVA CAMBRINO ROBERTO 333,77

7 SUOZZI FABRIZIO 354,63

8 SANUTI MAX 358,66

PCC

1 MORABITO ANDREA 182,35

2 GAMBACCINI FILIPPO UMBERTO 193,76

3 ALBANO WILLIAM 222,54

4 BADINO RICCARDO 308,4

COMUNE

1 PERRA GIUSEPPE 179,14

2 CALEFFI DIEGO 192,52

3 D'AVINO NUNZIATO 218,73

4 PAROLA FLAVIO 222,9

5 PROVENZANO ALEXANDER 228,34

6 GRANDI FRANCO 266,16

7 VINCENZI RICCARDO 280,2

8 ROMEO ROBERTO 280,38

9 VITTORIA ENZO 366,72

10 FERRARI KATIA 374,23

11 CESTER DIEGO 424,27
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SPORTIVA

1 BOTTURI ENRI 146,1

2 BRINA LORENZO 166,54

3 CASARI MAURIZIO 181,4

4 PICCININI LORENZO 181,78

5 CAROLI LUCIA 199,96

6 DE SIMONI FEDERICO 215,52

7 D'ADDIO FRANCESCO 221,6

8 DAGLIO IGOR 227,2

9 BONINO MAURO 228

10 RICCHIELLO SIMONE 229,7

11 CIOCCA RICCARDO 272,84

12 CANEPA ERIKA 299,99

13 MIGLIO ALBERTO 301,06

14 BELLINO RICCARDO 323,7

15 CANCELLIERE PIETRO 384,15

16 BIGNAMI CRISTINA 386,72


